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              Newvisio N096-2864TMBEG01-H30
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Newvisio
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Organic Light Emitting Diode Display Screen ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  54
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.1518
                      	$ 2.15
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.0379
                      	$ 20.38
	
                      54+
                    	 
                        $1.9698
                      	$ 106.37
	
                      108+
                    	 
                        $1.9003
                      	$ 205.23
	
                      486+
                    	 
                        $1.8692
                      	$ 908.43
	
                      1026+
                    	 
                        $1.8544
                      	$ 1902.61



 
              In Stock: 268
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  